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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 17 - 18/5/2023

Event 32 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
18/05/2023 Results Finals
MNR 3:41.71 THORPE, Ian MONACO 11/06/2001
TICBR 3:44.97 LOBINTSEV, Nikita BARCELONA 01/07/2009
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. HAFNAOUI, Ayoub 02 Federation Tunisienne de Natation 3:47.13 909

50m: 26.84 26.84 150m: 1:24.19 28.91 250m: 2:21.62 28.69 350m: 3:19.26 28.49
100m: 55.28 28.44 200m: 1:52.93 28.74 300m: 2:50.77 29.15 400m: 3:47.13 27.87

2. BOUCHAUT, Joris 95 Dauphins Toulouse Oec 3:49.47 882
50m: 27.00 27.00 150m: 1:24.70 28.93 250m: 2:22.62 29.17 350m: 3:21.26 29.47

100m: 55.77 28.77 200m: 1:53.45 28.75 300m: 2:51.79 29.17 400m: 3:49.47 28.21

3. JERVIS, Daniel O 96 Swim Wales 3:50.95 865
50m: 27.13 27.13 150m: 1:25.34 29.39 250m: 2:23.58 28.98 350m: 3:22.50 29.38

100m: 55.95 28.82 200m: 1:54.60 29.26 300m: 2:53.12 29.54 400m: 3:50.95 28.45

4. CHRISTIANSEN, Henrik 96 Norway 3:52.67 846
50m: 27.34 27.34 150m: 1:25.91 29.52 250m: 2:24.79 29.61 350m: 3:24.23 29.87

100m: 56.39 29.05 200m: 1:55.18 29.27 300m: 2:54.36 29.57 400m: 3:52.67 28.44

5. TURLEY, Luke 00 Great Britain 3:53.02 842
50m: 26.85 26.85 150m: 1:26.05 29.88 250m: 2:24.89 29.16 350m: 3:24.27 29.86

100m: 56.17 29.32 200m: 1:55.73 29.68 300m: 2:54.41 29.52 400m: 3:53.02 28.75

6. GONZALEZ RODERO, Alonso 03 Real Canoe N.C. 3:54.49 826
50m: 27.39 27.39 150m: 1:25.64 29.29 250m: 2:25.24 29.99 350m: 3:25.21 30.06

100m: 56.35 28.96 200m: 1:55.25 29.61 300m: 2:55.15 29.91 400m: 3:54.49 29.28

7. DJAKOVIC, Antonio 02 SC Uster Wallisellen 3:55.17 819
50m: 26.41 26.41 200m: 1:56.14 1:00.13 350m: 3:26.13 29.82

100m: 56.01 29.60 300m: 2:56.31 1:00.17 400m: 3:55.17 29.04

8. BIRD, Kieran 99 Swim Wales 3:57.97 790
50m: 27.06 27.06 150m: 1:26.42 29.93 250m: 2:26.46 30.07 350m: 3:27.95 30.87

100m: 56.49 29.43 200m: 1:56.39 29.97 300m: 2:57.08 30.62 400m: 3:57.97 30.02

Final B
9. PETERS, Lucas 03 Netherlands 3:54.57 825

50m: 26.93 26.93 150m: 1:25.99 30.18 250m: 2:26.36 30.04 350m: 3:26.24 29.57
100m: 55.81 28.88 200m: 1:56.32 30.33 300m: 2:56.67 30.31 400m: 3:54.57 28.33

10. CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 Polish Swimming Federation 3:55.55 815
50m: 27.05 27.05 150m: 1:25.99 29.72 250m: 2:25.77 30.01 350m: 3:26.10 30.14

100m: 56.27 29.22 200m: 1:55.76 29.77 300m: 2:55.96 30.19 400m: 3:55.55 29.45

11. YOAV, Romano 04 Israel 3:56.35 807
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:28.07 30.10 250m: 2:28.36 30.15 350m: 3:28.28 29.97

100m: 57.97 29.95 200m: 1:58.21 30.14 300m: 2:58.31 29.95 400m: 3:56.35 28.07

12. ESCRITS MANOSA, Albert 98 Federacio Catalana de Natacio 3:56.84 802
50m: 27.79 27.79 150m: 1:28.19 30.85 250m: 2:28.36 30.61 350m: 3:28.33 30.22

100m: 57.34 29.55 200m: 1:57.75 29.56 300m: 2:58.11 29.75 400m: 3:56.84 28.51

13. WIGGINTON, Lorne 05 Canada 3:57.48 795
50m: 27.74 27.74 150m: 1:28.19 30.38 250m: 2:28.45 30.16 350m: 3:28.65 30.26

100m: 57.81 30.07 200m: 1:58.29 30.10 300m: 2:58.39 29.94 400m: 3:57.48 28.83

14. MUEHLLEITNER, Henning 97 Sport-Union Neckarsulmer 3:59.08 779
50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:27.73 29.91 250m: 2:27.98 30.09 350m: 3:29.15 30.63

100m: 57.82 29.94 200m: 1:57.89 30.16 300m: 2:58.52 30.54 400m: 3:59.08 29.93
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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 17 - 18/5/2023

Event 32, Men, 400m Freestyle, Final, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. JULIA TOUS, Ferran 00 C.N. Sabadell 3:59.50 775
50m: 26.88 26.88 150m: 1:25.41 29.47 250m: 2:25.81 30.21 350m: 3:28.54 31.56

100m: 55.94 29.06 200m: 1:55.60 30.19 300m: 2:56.98 31.17 400m: 3:59.50 30.96

DNS PLAZA, Swann 01 Dauphins Toulouse Oec


